
Chamber Music Program 2023/24 Calendar 
Ebenezer United Methodist Church 

5:00pm – 7:45pm 
 

2023 
Tuesday, September 12 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, September 19 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, September 26 – Rehearsals 

 
Tuesday, October 3 – Rehearsals 

Tuesday, October 10 – No Rehearsals (Fall Break) 
Tuesday, October 17 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, October 24 – Rehearsals 

 
Tuesday, November 7 – Rehearsals 

Tuesday, November 14 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, November 21 – Rehearsals 

Tuesday, November 28 – Dress Rehearsals 
 

Tuesday, December 5, 7:00 PM – Winter Recital 
Ebenezer United Methodist Church 

 

2024 
Tuesday, January 9 – Rehearsals 

Tuesday, January 16 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, January 23 – Rehearsals 
Tuesday, January 30 – Rehearsals 

 
Tuesday, February 6 – Rehearsals  

Tuesday, February 13 – Rehearsals  
Tuesday, February 20 – Rehearsals  
Tuesday, February 27 – Rehearsals  

 
Tuesday, March 5 – Rehearsals  

Tuesday, March 12 – No Rehearsals (Spring Break)  
Tuesday, March 19 – Rehearsals  
Tuesday, March 26 – Rehearsals  

 
Tuesday, April 2 – Rehearsals  
Tuesday, April 9 – Rehearsals  

Tuesday, April 16 – Rehearsals  
Tuesday, April 23 – Dress Rehearsals  

 
 Tuesday, April 30 7:00 PM – Spring Recital  

Ebenezer United Methodist Church  


